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Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Ski Time Penalty Time Gap

7 101 4190067 PAGE Alexis 2003 FRA 23.81 (2) 9.82 (9) 7.46 (5) 41.09 0+1 42.09 1.81
102 4290013 MAHLKNECHT Raphael 2001 ITA 0+0 Did Not Finish

5 103 4190069 PETEX Charly 2002 FRA 24.57 (7) 9.79 (7) 7.09 (1) 41.45 0+0 41.45 1.17

10 104 4190053 SILLON Theo 1998 FRA 24.50 (6) 9.54 (5) 7.58 (7) 41.62 0+1 42.62 2.34

1 105 4190068 ROSTOLAN Yoann 2002 FRA 23.95 (4) 9.15 (2) 7.18 (2) 40.28 0+0 40.28

4 106 4190055 NABOT Elie 1997 FRA 23.84 (3) 9.37 (3) 8.00 (13) 41.21 0+0 41.21 0.93

2 107 4510011 MICHEL Nicolas 1995 SUI 24.35 (5) 8.99 (1) 7.56 (6) 40.90 0+0 40.90 0.62

9 108 4420125 ALVEBERG Jacob Benjamin 2000 NOR 25.33 (12) 9.81 (8) 7.33 (3) 42.47 0+0 42.47 2.19

17 109 4420147 OPHEIM Even 2007 NOR 26.82 (16) 10.82 (20) 7.82 (10) 45.46 1+0 46.46 6.18

12 110 4190073 PECCOUX Zian 2004 FRA 25.26 (11) 9.92 (11) 8.09 (15) 43.27 0+0 43.27 2.99

6 111 4420116 LOEKEN Mikkel Nygaard 1999 NOR 24.63 (9) 9.47 (4) 7.37 (4) 41.47 0+0 41.47 1.19

20 112 4200023 SAUTTER Max 2001 GER 27.58 (20) 10.67 (18) 7.79 (9) 46.04 2+0 48.04 7.76

3 113 4510017 BENEY Romain 1997 SUI 23.35 (1) 9.89 (10) 7.78 (8) 41.02 0+0 41.02 0.74

11 114 4100030 BALL Adrian 2004 CAN 24.94 (10) 10.16 (12) 7.83 (12) 42.93 0+0 42.93 2.65

23 115 4510031 WALSER Timo 2005 SUI 28.40 (24) 12.18 (27) 9.46 (26) 50.04 0+0 50.04 9.76

15 116 4190065 REY Melvyn 2002 FRA 26.45 (15) 10.73 (19) 8.39 (16) 45.57 0+0 45.57 5.29

8 117 4510018 MOSSET Maxime 1998 SUI 24.61 (8) 9.78 (6) 7.82 (10) 42.21 0+0 42.21 1.93

13 118 4020001 PAGES Lucas 2004 AND 25.52 (13) 10.41 (14) 8.00 (13) 43.93 0+0 43.93 3.65

16 119 4190076 PANIS Jules 2001 FRA 27.04 (18) 10.49 (15) 8.83 (22) 46.36 0+0 46.36 6.08

18 120 4270001 ARBEZ Maxime 1996 IRL 26.90 (17) 10.58 (16) 8.60 (18) 46.08 0+1 47.08 6.80

21 121 4510036 REYMOND Yoan 2007 SUI 27.23 (19) 11.22 (23) 9.11 (23) 47.56 1+0 48.56 8.28

14 122 4510035 WALSER Silvan 2008 SUI 25.93 (14) 10.32 (13) 8.75 (21) 45.00 0+0 45.00 4.72
123 4420146 JORDHOY Kristian 2007 NOR 31.82 11.72 9.28 52.82 1+0 Disqualified

22 124 4220049 DEANE Matthew 2002 GBR 27.73 (22) 11.95 (26) 9.33 (25) 49.01 0+1 50.01 9.73

26 125 4510034 HERRING Evan Olov Marie 2007 SUI 27.67 (21) 10.82 (20) 8.73 (20) 47.22 2+2 51.22 10.94

19 126 4510033 MARTIN Frederic 2007 SUI 27.85 (23) 10.58 (16) 8.46 (17) 46.89 0+1 47.89 7.61

27 127 4220050 WHITE Charles 1998 GBR 30.13 (27) 11.82 (24) 9.67 (27) 51.62 0+1 52.62 12.34

25 128 4220052 OGELMAN Callum 2005 GBR 29.65 (26) 11.83 (25) 8.71 (19) 50.19 0+0 50.19 9.91

24 129 4510037 MARTIN Alexandre 2009 SUI 29.60 (25) 11.20 (22) 9.27 (24) 50.07 0+0 50.07 9.79


